
 

 

 

ST. STEPHEN’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 

MAJOR DATES 

2021-2022 

 

 
August  29 Sunday   Boarding opens/Boarding Orientation begins 

August   30 Monday   Boarding Orientation 

August    31  Tuesday   Student Orientation and registration 

September        2 Thursday  Classes begin 

October  7-9 Thursday-Saturday  Trips 

November 1-5 Monday-Friday  Fall Break/No School - Dorms closed 

November  29 Monday   No School/PD day 

December  8 Wednesday  Italian National Holiday/No School 

December 3-17 Monday-Friday  Winter exams 

December  18 Saturday   Winter Break starts - Dorms close 

January   9  Sunday   Boarding reopens  

January  10 Monday   Classes resume 

January  27 Thursday  Last day of classes of Semester 1 

January  28-31 Friday-Monday            Semester Break for students/Monday PD for faculty  

(Semester 2 boarders arrive Saturday Jan 29) 

February  1 Tuesday   Semester 2 begins 

February 21-25 Monday-Friday  Trips 

March  14 Monday   No School/PD day  

April  9-19 Saturday-Tuesday Spring Break (Easter April 17) - Dorms closed 

April   19 Tuesday   Boarding reopens 

April  20 Wednesday  Classes resume 

April  25 Monday   No School/ Italian National Holiday 

April  28 Thursday  IB exams begin 

May  1 Sunday   Italian National Holiday 

May   20 Friday   IB exams end 

May  27 Friday   No School/Graduation 

May   28 Saturday   Seniors move out 

June   2 Thursday  Italian National Holiday/No School 

June  8-14 Wednesday-Tuesday Final exams 

June  16 Thursday  Last day of classes/ End of Semester 2  

June  17 Friday   PD day/No School/ Boarders Grades 9-11 depart 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

The School reserves the right to alter these dates in case of necessity. 

 


